

106

mmasy (sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB No: 288
2018-19

ಕೆ/ಮೀಟರ್ ಪ್ರಾಸಕ್ತಿಯ ವಿಭಾಗ **DIVISION**

ಕಾಲಿಂಗ್ ವಿಭಾಗ **SUB-DIVISION**

Madhulata Kumeri

Measurement Book

ಮಾಪನ ಪರಿಕರ, ಮತ್ತು ಸಾಮಗ್ರಿ

પ્રમાણિત કરી બાંધકામ કામગીરી
કામ ની મુદત ૨૫ મીનિટ કુલ
૧૦૦ (૧૫) ફીટ કે ઘણું. આ
કેરિયોર કુલ માર્ગનું અભિનંદન.
અને પ્રમાણ મુજબ ૭ મીનિટ
કામ બાંધકામ

13.06.18

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works division
Gogri

13/06/18
13/06/18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— construction of					
road from Salaspur PMSY					
Path to Bhagwati Ashram					
to be					
Agreement No. —					
Agency:— 8 Madhulata Kumari.					
Date of commencement— 16.04.18.					
Date of completion:— 15.01.19.					

Record measurement					
① Providing & fixing of work					
benchmark pillars — — —					
13 x 30.00	=	390.00 M	✓		
1 x 10.00	=	10.00 M	✓		
10 x 30.00	=	300.00 M	✓		
		700.00 M = 0.70 km.	✓		
② cleared and grubbed Road					
land (By manual means)					
included uprooting wild — — —					
13 x 30.00 x 4.00	=	1560.00 m ²	✓		
1 x 10.00 x 4.00	=	40.00 m ²	✓		
10 x 30.00 x 4.00	=	1200.00 m ²	✓		
		2800.00 m ²	✓		

Continuation

= 0.28 Hec. ✓

14.06.18
JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th & final bill:-					
Abstract of cost					
① P.S.F. of working benchmark pillars - - - -					
0.700 Km (vide TMBP-16)					
@ Rs. 17262-23/Km = Rs. 12084.00/-					
② clearing & rubber road land including - - - -					
0.28 Hec (vide TMBP-16)					
@ Rs. 48744.04/Hec = Rs. 13648.00/-					
③ Comp. of embankment with approved material deposited from - - - -					
42.75 m ³ (vide TMBP-16)					
@ Rs. 48.58/m ³ = Rs. 2077.00/-					
④ Excavation for road work in soil with - - - -					
71.25 m ³ (vide TMBP-16)					
@ Rs. 72.56/m ³ = Rs. 5170.00/-					
⑤ Comp. of embankment with approved material obtained from - - - -					
969.725 m ³ (vide TMBP-03)					

Continuation

Continuation